
HUME CITY COUNCIL

Hume Global Learning Centre – 
Broadmeadows 
Festive season operating hours 2020/21
Date Meeting rooms Library

Thursday 24 December CLOSED 9am – 1pm

Friday 25 December Christmas day: all services CLOSED

Saturday 26 December CLOSED CLOSED

Sunday 27 December CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 28 December Boxing Day public holiday: all services CLOSED

Tuesday 29 December 8am – 8pm 9am – 5pm

Wednesday 30 December 8am – 8pm 9am – 5pm

Thursday 31 December 8am – 3pm 9am – 3pm

Friday 1 January New Year’s day: all services CLOSED

Saturday 2 January CLOSED CLOSED

Sunday 3 January CLOSED CLOSED

Normal hours of operation will resume from Monday 4 January 2021.


